59

Approprations for Public Works

B.—T7a.

Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Itom.

1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323

1324
1325

1326
1327
1328
1329

1330
133q

1339
1333;
1334
1335
1336
1337
1838
1339
1340

1341
1342

1343
1344
1345
1346

1347
1348

1349
1350

1361
1352,
1353
1354
1355

1356
1357

1358

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60 --continued.

Roaps, Erc.—continued.
Stratford Road District—continued.

Maben Road (lower),

Makino (£1 for £1) .

Manawapou Road (£1 for Ll)

Mangawhio (£1 for £1), (on a,(,count)

Moeawatea Valley .

Motorua Road (\[oumahakl Stream
Bridge), (£1 for £1)

Opaku Road (£1 for £1) ..

Paru and Henson Road (£1 for 81),
(on account)

Petch Road (£1 for £1) ...

Rawhitiroa Road Bridge (£1 for Ll)

Waitotara Valley (upper)

Waitotara Valley (upper), (southem
section)

Waitotara Valley (lower), (James
Creek Bridge)

Waitotara Valley (lower), Waitotara
River Bridge), (on account of
£4,000, £2 for £1)

Waitotara Valley (lower)

Waitotara Valley (Moumahaki Stream
Bridge), (Ngutuwera), (£1 for £1) ..
Wharariki Road (Moeawatea River

Bridge)

Kaimatawi (£1 for £32)

Kakariki (£1 for £92)

Koukoupo (£1 for £2)

Maukuku (£1 for £1)

Otaihape  Stream  Water - tunnel
(Tathape Borough), (£1 for £32)

Patea

Rangitikei

iX]

I

'

Otuarei-Toi Toi to Kaingaroa (£1 for £5) "

Owhakura (£1 for £2) .
Rangitikei River Bridge (Vinegar

Hill), (on account), (£1 for £2)
Taihape to Napier—

Oruamatua to Erewhon (£1 for £5)

Pukeokahu to Mangaohane (£1 for
£4

Rang)itikei River Bridge (Erewhon
Crossing), (£1 for £2)

Rangitikei River Bridge (Matawhero
Crossing), (on account of £1,350,
£1 for £2)

Upper Turakina Valley (Wilson's to

McHa,rdy 8), (£1 for £3)

Upper Turakina Valley Road (Lil-
burn’s to Fernie’s), (£1 for £3)

Walaruhe (£1 for £2) ..

Kauangaroa Road (Wangaehu
River Bridge (£1. for £")

Heao .

Makara (£1 for £1)

Mohakau (£1 for £1)

Oruru (£1 for £1)

Puniwhakau (on account of £2,250,
£1 for £1)

Stratford Mountain House Road (on
account)

Toko (on account of £700, £1 for £1)

Waitiri ..

Rangitikei and
Wanganui
Stratford

LRl

”

1924-25.

1,000
200
100
200

1,500
150

50 .
500
250 |
100

100
215

300

3,000 !

184 |
600

232

200
300
200
300
600

275

500
100

79
500
1,314

1,000
500

500
2,189

100
1,150
100
750
1,250

100 ¢

550
110




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

