$Appropriations \ for \ Public \ Works \ Services.$

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

,				
Item.	•		1924–25.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.			
	VOTE No. 60continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			2
	Stratford Road District—continued.			
1318	Maben Road (lower),	Patea	1,000	
1319 1320	3.5 3 3 (0.1.5 0.1)	,,	200	
1321		,,	$\frac{100}{200}$	
1322	Moeawatea Vallev	,,	1,500	
1323	Motorua Road (Moumahaki Stream	,,	150	
	Bridge), (£1 for £1)			
1324	Opaku Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
1325	Paru and Henson Road (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,	500	
1326	Petch Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
1327	Rawhitiron Road Bridge (£1 for £1)	,, ,,	100	
1328	Waitotara Valley (upper)	,,	100	
-1329		,,	215	
1000	section)		.,,,,	
1330	Waitotara Valley (lower), (James Creek Bridge)	,,	300	
1331	Waitotara Valley (lower), Waitotara	,,	3,000	
1001	River Bridge), (on account of	"	3,000	
	£4,000, £2 for £1)		i	
1332	Waitotara Valley (lower)	,,	184	
1333		,,	600	
1994	Bridge), (Ngutuwera), (£1 for £1)		090	
1334	Wharariki Road (Moeawatea River Bridge)	,,	232	
1335	Kaimatawi (£1 for £2)	Rangitikei	200	
1336_{i}	Kakariki (£1 for £2)	,,	300	
1337	Koukoupo (£1 for £2)	,,	200	
1338	Maukuku (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
1339	Otaihape Stream Water - tunnel	,,	600	
1340	(Taihape Borough), (£1 for £2) Otuarei-Toi Toi to Kaingaroa (£1 for £5)	i	275	
1341		''	500	
1342		",	100	
	Hill), (on account), (£1 for £2)			
	Taihape to Napier—			
1343	Oruginatua to Erewhon (£1 for £5)	,,	79	
1344	Pukeokahu to Mangaohane (£1 for £4)	12	500	
1345	Rangitikei River Bridge (Erewhon	,,	1,314	
2010	Crossing), (£1 for £ $\hat{2}$)	,, :	2,022	
1346		,,	500	
	Crossing), (on account of £1,350,		İ	
1347	£1 for £2) Upper Turakina Valley (Wilson's to	:	1 000	
1941	McHardy's), (£1 for £3)	"	1,000	
1348	Upper Turakina Valley Road (Lil-	,,	500	
	burn's to Fernie's), (£1 for £3)			
1349	Waiaruhe (£1 for £2)	, , ,	500	
1350	Kauangaroa Road (Wangaehu R		2,189	
1951	River Bridge (£1 for £2)	Wanganui Stratford	100	
13 51 13 5 2	$egin{array}{llll} \mbox{Heao} & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ \mbox{Makara (£1 for £1)} & \dots & \dots & \dots \\ \end{array}$		100	
1353	Mohakau (£1 for £1)	,,	1,150	
1354	Oruru (£1 for £1)	,,	750	
1355	Puniwhakau (on account of £2,250,	",	1,250	
	£1 for £1)			
1356	Stratford Mountain House Road (on	,,	100	
1357	account) Toko (on account of £700, £1 for £1)		550	
1358		,,	110	
		"		